## CONSENT OF QUALIFIED PERSON

January 8, 2021

To: British Columbia Securities Commission

Re: Filing of a Prospectus dated January 8, 2021 by Snowy Owl Gold Corp. (the

"Prospectus")

I, Alain-Jean Beauregard, of Geologica Groupe-Conseil Inc., have been named as an author of the report entitled "NI 43-101 Technical Report on the Golden Eagle Property (According NI 43-101F1)" dated December 4, 2020 (the "Technical Report"), prepared for Snowy Owl Gold Corp. (the "Issuer") and referred to in the Prospectus.

I do hereby consent to the public filing of the Technical Report and to the use of my name in the Prospectus and to the use, inclusion or incorporation by reference of, or reference to, any extracts from, or summary of, the Technical Report therein.

I confirm that I have read the Prospectus that is being filed by the Issuer and that it fairly and accurately represents the information in the sections of the Technical Report for which I am responsible and I have no reason to believe that there are any misrepresentations in the information contained in the Prospectus that are derived from the Technical Report or within my knowledge as a result of the services performed by me in connection with the Technical Report.

"Alain-Jean Beauregard"

Alain-Jean Beauregard, P. Geo. OGQ (# 227) Geologica Groupe-Conseil Inc.